No. C 125237

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2017

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form JOHN C KEENAN, ESQ.

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 3995 SHERINGHAM DR

THIRD ORDER OF ST. DOMINIC, INC.
JOHN C KEENAN

BOISE ID 83704

3995 SHERINGHAM DR

BOISE ID 83704 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR SANDRA FERGUSON 2683 NORTH PILGRM BOISE
DIRECTOR BONNIE FITZPATRICK 1624 SANCTUARY LN HOMEDALE
PRESIDENT LESLIE FITZPATRICK 1624 SANCTUARY LANE HOMEDALE
SECRETARY MARK GROSS 1605 N. EAGLE CREED WAY EAGLE
DIRECTOR ANITA MOORE PO BOX 472 HOMEDALE
VICE PRESIDENT CAROLYN REESE 3995 SHERINGHAM DRIVE BOISE
DIRECTOR JOHN C KEENAN 3995 SHERINGHAM DRIVE BOISE
TREASURER MIKE TURNER 2804 KOOTENAL ST BOISE

State Country

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83701
83628
83628
83616
83628-4860
83705-4860
83704-4860
83705

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 125237

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: John Keenan
Name (type or print): John Keenan

Date: 06/19/2017

Title: director

Processed 06/19/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




