No. C 125237		Due no later than Aug 31, 2017		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. THIRD ORDER OF ST. DOMINIC, INC. JOHN C KEENAN 3995 SHERINGHAM DR BOISE ID 83704		3995 SHERIN BOISE ID 8	JOHN C KEENAN, ESQ. 3995 SHERINGHAM DR BOISE ID 83704 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Address of Decident Country and Director Transport						
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin Name	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu Street or PO Address	rer (optional). City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SANDRA FEI	RGUSON	2683 NORTH PILGRM	BOISE	ID	USA	83701	
DIRECTOR	BONNIE FITZ		1624 SANCTUARY LN	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628	
PRESIDENT	LESLIE FITZPATRICK		1624 SANCTUARY LANE	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628	
SECRETARY	MARK GROS	S	1605 N. EAGLE CREED WAY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	ANITA MOO	RE	PO BOX 472	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628-4860	
VICE PRESIDENT	CAROLYN REESE		3995 SHERINGHAM DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83705-4860	
DIRECTOR	JOHN C KEENAN		3995 SHERINGHAM DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704-4860	
TREASURER	MIKE TURNER		2804 KOOTENAI ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: John Keenan			Date: 06/19/2017			
C 125237		Name (type o	r print): John Keenan		Title: director			
Processed 06/19/2017		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				